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The Hunchback of Notre Dame

NEWMAN
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ALFRED NEWMAN (1901-1970)

The Hunchback of Notre Dame' 1939
Beau Geste? 1939 © All About Eve 1950

1 Restored/Reconstructed by John Morgan ¢ 2 Reconstructed by William Stromberg
Moscow Symphony Orchestra & Chorus* conducted by William Stromberg

i All About Eve — Suite

Beau Geste
A Prelude
E] The Early Years
Pl Chasing a Mouse
E Blue Water Sapphire—Farewell
[ March Out
Battle
E1 A Viking’s Funeral *
E] Finale—End Cast

The Hunchback of
Notre Dame

[ Main Title and Foreword *
il The Gypsies

4:39

20:10

1:52
3:32
1:38
3:55
0:54
3:16
3:46
1:20

38:47

1:47
1:14

A The Festival

i In the King’s Box

A The Dance of Death

[H Garbage at Gringoire

@ Esmeralda’s Dance

Thank You Mother of God

il Whipping

if] Esmeralda Walks up Steps

H]l A Woman Has Bewitched Me

Fl Hallelujah *

A Esmeralda in Bell Tower

FH Clopin Calls Charge

F Victory at Notre Dame

B Clopin on Ground—Hallelujah
Reprise *

Fj End Cast

1:06
1:19
0:52
0:40
2:30
4:58
2:38
4:11
3:29
0:58
2:43
4:04
3:07

2:30
0:47

Recorded at Mosfilm Studio, Moscow, Russia, in October 1996 ¢ Producer: Betta International
Recording Engineers: Edvard Shakhnazarian, Vitaly Ivanov « Music Notes: Bill Whitaker

Design: Ron Hoares » Cover image: Notre Dame de Paris after the storm (Mauro Bighin / Dreamstime.com)
Previously released on Marco Polo 8.223750
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