

Playing
Time
63:43

FILM MUSIC CLASSICS

NAXOS

8.570187

DDD

www.naxos.com

© 1997 & © 2007 Naxos Rights International Ltd.
Made in the EU

NEWMAN: The Hunchback of Notre Dame

NAXOS

ALFRED NEWMAN (1901-1970)

The Hunchback of Notre Dame¹ 1939 Beau Geste² 1939 • All About Eve 1950

¹ Restored/Reconstructed by John Morgan • ² Reconstructed by William Stromberg
Moscow Symphony Orchestra & Chorus* conducted by William Stromberg

1 All About Eve – Suite	4:39		
Beau Geste	20:10		
2 Prelude	1:52	12	The Festival 1:06
3 The Early Years	3:32	13	In the King's Box 1:19
4 Chasing a Mouse	1:38	14	The Dance of Death 0:52
5 Blue Water Sapphire—Farewell	3:55	15	Garbage at Gringoire 0:40
6 March Out	0:54	16	Esmeralda's Dance 2:30
7 Battle	3:16	17	Thank You Mother of God 4:58
8 A Viking's Funeral*	3:46	18	Whipping 2:38
9 Finale—End Cast	1:20	19	Esmeralda Walks up Steps 4:11
 The Hunchback of		20	A Woman Has Bewitched Me 3:29
Notre Dame	38:47	21	Hallelujah* 0:58
10 Main Title and Foreword*	1:47	22	Esmeralda in Bell Tower 2:43
11 The Gypsies	1:14	23	Clopin Calls Charge 4:04
		24	Victory at Notre Dame 3:07
		25	Clopin on Ground—Hallelujah Reprise* 2:30
		26	End Cast 0:47

Recorded at Mosfilm Studio, Moscow, Russia, in October 1996 • Producer: Betta International
Recording Engineers: Edvard Shakhnazarian, Vitaly Ivanov • Music Notes: Bill Whitaker
Design: Ron Hoares • Cover image: Notre Dame de Paris after the storm (Mauro Bighin / Dreamstime.com)
Previously released on Marco Polo 8.223750

